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Questions

Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any
aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:

In which country UNESCO Science co_operation office has been set-up:

This was the second multination organization established established in the 20th
century.What is the name of the first?

When was Caribbean Development Bank establish?

What is the old name of economic co-operation Organization?

How many non-regional members are there in the African Development Bank?

Which organ of the UN decide all important matters?

Where is the headquarter of International atomic energy agency?

What does the united nations charter call for?

Where is the headquarters of the world Tourism Organization?

Which institution of the UN is like a parliament of nations which meets to consider the world's

most pressing problems?

China became member of world trade Organization in

When did INTERPOL obtain observer status by the UN General Assembly?

In which year has the UN established the International Maritime Organization:

Answers Choice

A. UN General assembly&nbsp;

B. Security committee of developing
countries&nbsp;

C. UN Developed countries committee
D. none of the above&nbsp;

A. Cairo,Jakarta

. Nairobi, New Delhi

. Montevideo,Venice&nbsp;
. All of the above&nbsp;

. League of Nations&nbsp;
UNICEF

NATO

UNO

1968
1967
1969
1965

RCD
RSD
ECCO
ROD

ILO

WHO

Security council
UNESCO

. Sydney&nbsp;
Vienna

C. Cape town

D. New Delhi
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A. To prevent succeeding
generations going to war

B. To save succeeding generations
from the scourge of war

C. To stop succeeding generations
suffering from war

D. To give succeeding generations
the option to go to war

Spain
UK.
US.A.
India

. The Security Council

The General Assembly&nbsp;
The Secretariat

The Economic and Social Council

1945
1960
1990
2001

. 15th,Oct, 1996

. 15th, Oct, 1998
. 15th,Oct 1997
. 15th Oct, 1999

1969
1979
1959
1989
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In which year did world Intellectual property organization become a UN Specialized Agency?

Which of the following is a World Bank group of five institutions?

What is the name of the united nations specialized agency which is committed to protecting
children's rights and improving the health and education of young people?

When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?

In the UN how many territories were placed under the trusteeship system:

When Pakistan join the WTO?
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1975

1976
1979

IMF

ILO
ITU

FAO

. UNESCO

UNMIK
1968
1967
1965

12
13
15

. February 1,1995
. January 1, 2001
. Pakistan is not a member



