

## World Organization Online Test

C-	Overtions	Anguara Chaine
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which UN body may consider the matter if the security council fails to prevent any aggression or to take any action in respect of any breach of peace:	A. UN General assembly      B. Security committee of developing countries      C. UN Developed countries committee D. none of the above
2	In which country UNESCO Science co_operation office has been set-up:	A. Cairo, Jakarta B. Nairobi, New Delhi C. Montevideo, Venice  D. All of the above
3	This was the second multination organization established established in the 20th century. What is the name of the first?	A. League of Nations B. UNICEF C. NATO D. UNO
4	When was Caribbean Development Bank establish?	A. 1968 B. 1967 C. 1969 D. 1965
5	What is the old name of economic co-operation Organization?	A. RCD B. RSD C. ECCO D. ROD
6	How many non-regional members are there in the African Development Bank?	A. 24 B. 23 C. 25 D. 27
7	Which organ of the UN decide all important matters?	A. ILO B. WHO C. Security council D. UNESCO
8	Where is the headquarter of International atomic energy agency?	A. Sydney  B. Vienna C. Cape town D. New Delhi
9	What does the united nations charter call for?	A. To prevent succeeding generations going to war B. To save succeeding generations from the scourge of war C. To stop succeeding generations suffering from war D. To give succeeding generations the option to go to war
10	Where is the headquarters of the world Tourism Organization?	A. Spain B. U.K. C. U.S.A. D. India
11	Which institution of the UN is like a parliament of nations which meets to consider the world's most pressing problems?	A. The Security Council B. The General Assembly  C. The Secretariat D. The Economic and Social Council
12	China became member of world trade Organization in	A. 1945 B. 1960 C. 1990 D. 2001
13	When did INTERPOL obtain observer status by the UN General Assembly?	A. 15th, Oct, 1996  B. 15th, Oct, 1998 C. 15th, Oct 1997 D. 15th Oct, 1999
14	In which year has the UN established the International Maritime Organization:	A. 1969 B. 1979 C. 1959 D. 1989

15	In which year did world Intellectual property organization become a UN Specialized Agency?	A. 1975 B. 1974
		C. 1976 D. 1979
16	Which of the following is a World Bank group of five institutions?	A. IMF B. IDA
10		C. ILO D. ITU
	What is the name of the united nations specialized agency which is committed to protecting	A. FAO B. UNICEF
17	children's rights and improving the health and education of young people?	C. UNESCO D. UNMIK
4.0	When did UN General assembly establish UN Industrial Development Organization?	A. 1968 B. 1966
18		C. 1967 D. 1965
		A. 11 B. 12
19	In the UN how many territories were placed under the trusteeship system:	C. 13 D. 15
	When Pakistan join the WTO?	A. January 1, 1995 B. February 1,1995
20		C. January 1, 2001 D. Pakistan is not a member